2250
2255
2280
2294
2297
2298
34,9,04E
2157
2204
2256
15,9,04E
15,9,04E
1998
2008
2008
2242
2269
10,9,04E
15,9,04E
16,9,04E
17,9,04E
9,9,04E
2025
2056
2056
2059
2112
2160
2179
2233
10,9,04E
10,9,04E
4,9,04E
4,9,04E
4,9,04E
8,9,04E
9,9,04E
1953
1978
2116

8TH

8TH

8TH

8TH

8TH

8TH

8TH

10TH
10TH
10TH
10TH
10TH
11TH
11TH
11TH
11TH
11TH
11TH
11TH
11TH
11TH
11TH
12TH
12TH
12TH
12TH
12TH
12TH
12TH
12TH
12TH
12TH
12TH
12TH
12TH
12TH
12TH
13TH
13TH
13TH

GRANT

136300
24410
182900
97300
220970
129200
3330
201850
261000
58320
18220
24450
40070
111600
122660
226440
38720
22930
29400
2190
2950
9820
37810
45000
46340
49900
62580
70350
174690
85400
6330
46970
26430
18560
42470
1060
33550
143970
219200
158400



2150
2152
33,8,04E
34,8,04E
4,9,04E
5,9,04E
6,9,04E
2273
2274
2289
27,8,04E
1943
1962
2037
2084
2133
2134
2204
19,8,04E
29,8,04E
30,8,04E
1938
2296
20,8,04E
21,8,04E
22,8,04E
1931
1975
1976
1992
2015
2045
2050
2060
2125
2144
2169
2271
2298
31,8,04E
31,8,04E
31,8,04E
32,8,04E

13TH
13TH
13TH
13TH
13TH
13TH
13TH
14TH
14TH
14TH
14TH
15TH
15TH
15TH
15TH
15TH
15TH
15TH
15TH
15TH
15TH
16TH
16TH
16TH
16TH
16TH
BROUGHTON
BROUGHTON
BROUGHTON
BROUGHTON
BROUGHTON
BROUGHTON
BROUGHTON
BROUGHTON
BROUGHTON
BROUGHTON
BROUGHTON
BROUGHTON
BROUGHTON
BROUGHTON
BROUGHTON
BROUGHTON
BROUGHTON

23740
209700
8190
27930
34880
80200
52680
93320
4650
610
23970
138690
66340
30420
92400
159790
86810
68100
40560
6730
100140
40470
27150
76700
53530
43600
105050
294940
210240
172800
235900
78680
46980
265330
240130
334550
61030
264910
82360
21580
19200
21940
90790



34,8,04E
34,8,04E
721

727

731

733

741
1123
1289
1355
1433
10,9,04E
22,8,04E
27,8,04E
3,9,04E
34,9,04E
1346
1374
30,8,04E
31,8,04E
1046
1084
1185
1190
1256
1287
1356
1531
1591
29,8,04E
29,8,04E
30,8,04E
32,8,04E
5,9,04E
6,9,04E
6,9,04E
7,9,04E
8,9,04E
1447
1448
1449
1566
20,8,04E

BROUGHTON
BROUGHTON
COUNTY LINE
COUNTY LINE
COUNTY LINE
COUNTY LINE
COUNTY LINE
COUNTY LINE
COUNTY LINE
COUNTY LINE
COUNTY LINE
COUNTY LINE
COUNTY LINE
COUNTY LINE
COUNTY LINE
COUNTY LINE
SUNFLOWER
SUNFLOWER
SUNFLOWER
SUNFLOWER
THUNDER
THUNDER
THUNDER
THUNDER
THUNDER
THUNDER
THUNDER
THUNDER
THUNDER
THUNDER
THUNDER
THUNDER
THUNDER
THUNDER
THUNDER
THUNDER
THUNDER
THUNDER
UTAH

UTAH

UTAH

UTAH

UTAH

17430
9340
37320
224600
240900
399700
249500
135270
83500
33800
183000
23050
28670
35270
56300
15680
244200
317090
25020
27020
172260
101900
38380
87220
351000
164770
176000
60860
144120
27260
16330
3230
14430
37820
17330
15500
17620
128150
67460
179260
79700
83240
59910



28,8,04E
28,8,04E
33,8,04E
33,8,04E
737

856

859

875

877

926

957
1001
1030
1068
1079
1101
1121
1228
1332
1360
1442
1449
1471
1559
10,9,04E
15,9,04E
21,8,04E
21,9,04E
21,9,04E
21,9,04E
22,8,04E
22,8,04E
22,9,04E
27,9,04E
27,9,04E
27,9,04E
27,9,04E
27,9,04E
28,8,04E
28,9,04E
3,9,04E
34,8,04E
34,8,04E

UTAH

UTAH

UTAH

UTAH

VALLEYVIEW
VALLEYVIEW
VALLEYVIEW
VALLEYVIEW
VALLEYVIEW
VALLEYVIEW
VALLEYVIEW
VALLEYVIEW
VALLEYVIEW
VALLEYVIEW
VALLEYVIEW
VALLEYVIEW
VALLEYVIEW
VALLEYVIEW
VALLEYVIEW
VALLEYVIEW
VALLEYVIEW
VALLEYVIEW
VALLEYVIEW
VALLEYVIEW
VALLEYVIEW
VALLEYVIEW
VALLEYVIEW
VALLEYVIEW
VALLEYVIEW
VALLEYVIEW
VALLEYVIEW
VALLEYVIEW
VALLEYVIEW
VALLEYVIEW
VALLEYVIEW
VALLEYVIEW
VALLEYVIEW
VALLEYVIEW
VALLEYVIEW
VALLEYVIEW
VALLEYVIEW
VALLEYVIEW
VALLEYVIEW

14370
19040
40720
9260
9920
60280
163820
18940
124200
167050
208560
232500
26850
150700
189870
147400
239350
37240
356880
47890
135170
135670
67980
71800
31150
41190
29850
4320
12950
14720
43430
29210
5510
3460
3380
5510
3120
1740
16810
6230
11660
29250
16860



34,9,04E VALLEYVIEW 9060
34,9,04E VALLEYVIEW 14370
9,9,04E VALLEYVIEW 51000
3,9,04E WALNUT 6140



